

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8820/2019

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HEMANT KUMAR RAJORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 8967/2019

(IA No.179185/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.179189/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 18-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. K. Devesh, AOR
 Mr. Harsh Singh Rawat, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi, Adv.
 Mr. Suprabh Kumar Roshan, Adv.
 Ms. Snehal U. Kanzarkar, Adv.
 Mr. Upendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, AOR
Mr. Arpit Parkash, Adv.
Mr. Vikalp Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR
 Mr. Nishant Bahuguna, Adv.
 Ms. Pooja Tripathi, Adv.

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma B, Adv.
Mr. Madhav Sinhal, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for
respondent No.1 seeking adjournment to file counter
affidavit, four weeks' time is granted.

List after four weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER