

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8820/2019

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HEMANT KUMAR RAJORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-01-2023 This appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31.01.2023.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)